L) bodenschatz

Adhesive suitcase cartridge adhesive 250ml, BA40XX620

Serie Universal Accessoires
Typ Universal Artikel
Sanitas-Troesch Nr. 4133 535.000.000
Team Nr. 511091.000.000

Produktbeschreibung

Adesio adhesive suitcase cartridge 250mI| Adhesive 2-component A + B SikaFast-555
L10 Case inner dimensions: 39.4 x 24.8 x 29.7 cm Ahesive dispenser, static mixer,
accessories Instructions, protection and cleaning utensils

Produktabbildung Masszeichnung

Pflegehinweise

Finden Sie unter bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/service/reinigung-pflege/

Ersatzteile & Zubehor

BA21XX821 Wall flange for gluing/drilling CHIC22
BA24XX823 Wall flange 1-fold plastic to INNOX
BA24XX824 Wall flange 2-fold plastic to INNOX


https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/service/reinigung-pflege/

BA40IN911

BA40IN914

BA40VC900
BA40XX347
BA40XX348
BA40XX601
BA40XX603
BA40XX622
BA40XX640
BA40XX698

Wall flange bonding LAUFEN Universal Toiletbrush
Wall flange for bonding for LAUFEN VAL Toiletbrush
Bonding Set Shower sliding bar SimiGliss

Wall part to shower basket

Wall part to shower basket

Safety spectacles

Adhesive log

Working Kit cartridge 250ml|

bClean Kit Basic Cleaning
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